
School / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Your Enquiry

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Email:

Your Name:

Flat Backing Required ?

Gripper Backing Required ?

Y N

Y N

Please Indicate with        as RequiredPlease include details of the mat sizes, background colours, what type of backing you require, the wording you require,  

Send as many details as possible along with any drawings / sketches, copies of logo’s, school crests or artwork that you would like 

included on your printed mat. Our designers will then work with this information to design your new school mat and will send you

a colour proof and our quotation for your consideration.

x

Description / Sketch:  

Date:

Please Give as Many Details as Possible

Please Give as Much Information as Possible

Signs Schools
Signs Scott Ltd

Unit 9, Munday Works

58 - 66 Morley Road

Tonbridge 

Kent. 

Tel: 0800 988 3563

Fax: 0800 988 3564

TN9 1RA

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

www.schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Signs Schools

Premium Custom Printed School Entrance Mats



Our Premium custom printed school entrance mats are a durable rubber backed entrance mat with a 

high quality type 6.6 nylon pile. Our nylon school entrance mats come in a choice of either gripper

backing for use on carpets or a flat backing for use on hard floors. Our mats can be printed with your 

school logo or crest and can convey any message you wish. Our prices include Free design and a 

colour proof for your consideration and approval prior to the manufacturing and printing process.

All Prices Exclusive of Carriage and VAT@20%

60 x 85cm

75 x 85cm

85 x 115cm

85 x 150cm

85 x 300cm

115 x 180cm

115 x 200cm

115 x 240cm

115 x 300cm

150 x 200cm

150 x 240cm

150 x 300cm

200 x 200cm

200 x 300cm

Premium Printed School Mats

£115.00+Vat

£125.00+Vat

£175.00+Vat

£225.00+Vat

£425.00+Vat

£345.00+Vat

£410.00+Vat

£450.00+Vat

£550.00+Vat

£495.00+Vat

£565.00+Vat

£725.00+Vat

£650.00+Vat

£925.00+Vat

Signs Schools
Signs Scott Ltd

Unit 9, Munday Works

58 - 66 Morley Road

Tonbridge 

Kent. 

Tel: 0800 988 3563

Fax: 0800 988 3564

TN9 1RA

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

www.schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Signs Schools

Premium Custom Printed School Entrance Mats

NEW Lower Prices for 2018 / 2019


	Page 1
	Page 2

