

Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564 sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Premium Custom Printed School Entrance Mats

School / Organization Name: Please Give as Many Details as Possible		
Postal Address:	Date:	
	Your Name:	
	Email:	
	Telephone:	
Postcode:	Facsimile:	
Your Enquiry		
Please include details of the mat sizes, background colours, what type of backing you require, the wording you require, Send as many details as possible along with any drawings / sketches, copies of logo's, school crests or artwork that you would like included on your printed mat. Our designers will then work with this information to design your new school mat and will send you a colour proof and our quotation for your consideration. Description / Sketch:		Please Indicate with X as Required Flat Backing Required ? N Gripper Backing Required ? N
Please Give as Much Information as Possible		



Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564 sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Premium Custom Printed School Entrance Mats

NEW Lower Prices for 2018 / 2019





Our Premium custom printed school entrance mats are a durable rubber backed entrance mat with a high quality type 6.6 nylon pile. Our nylon school entrance mats come in a choice of either gripper backing for use on carpets or a flat backing for use on hard floors. Our mats can be printed with your school logo or crest and can convey any message you wish. Our prices include Free design and a colour proof for your consideration and approval prior to the manufacturing and printing process.



Premium Printe	ed School Mats
60 x 85cm	£115.00+Vat
75 x 85cm	£125.00+Vat
85 x 115cm	£175.00+Vat
85 x 150cm	£225.00+Vat
85 x 300cm	£425.00+Vat
115 x 180cm	£345.00+Vat
115 x 200cm	£410.00+Vat
115 x 240cm	£450.00+Vat
115 x 300cm	£550.00+Vat
150 x 200cm	£495.00+Vat
150 x 240cm	£565.00+Vat
150 x 300cm	£725.00+Vat
200 x 200cm	£650.00+Vat
200 x 300cm	£925.00+Vat





